 FEDL630Q791-01
Issue Date: 10/22/2014
ML630Q791
32-bit Microcontroller for Sensor Control
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ML630Q791 is a high-performance low power 32-bit microcontroller optimized for the control of various sensor ICs.
Equipped with a 32-bit CPU core Cortex®-M0, it implements a 128 KB flash memory, 16 KB RAM, rich interfaces used to
control various sensors, and host interface with the 512-byte communication register in a very compact package. The

— 0xC8 Result register 08 RSLT08 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xC9 Result register 09 RSLT09 R/— 32 0x00
9/25
FEDL630Q791-01
 ML630Q791
Address
Name Symbol R/W Size
Initial
Value Write Read
— 0xCA Result register 0A RSLT0A R/— 32 0x00
— 0xCB Result register 0B RSLT0B R/— 32 0x00
— 0xCC Result register 0C RSLT0C R/— 32 0x00
— 0xCD Result register 0D RSLT0D R/— 32 0x00
— 0xCE Result register 0E RSLT0E R/— 32 0x00
— 0xCF Result register 0F RSLT0F R/— 32 0x00
— 0xD0 Result register 10 RSLT10 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xD1 Result register 11 RSLT11 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xD2 Result register 12 RSLT12 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xD3 Result register 13 RSLT13 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xD4 Result register 14 RSLT14 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xD5 Result register 15 RSLT15 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xD6 Result register 16 RSLT16 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xD7 Result register 17 RSLT17 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xD8 Result register 18 RSLT18 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xD9 Result register 19 RSLT19 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xDA Result register 1A RSLT1A R/— 32 0x00
— 0xDB Result register 1B RSLT1B R/— 32 0x00
— 0xDC Result register 1C RSLT1C R/— 32 0x00
— 0xDD Result register 1D RSLT1D R/— 32 0x00
— 0xDE Result register 1E RSLT1E R/— 32 0x00
— 0xDF Result register 1F RSLT1F R/— 32 0x00
— 0xE0 Result register 20 RSLT20 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xE1 Result register 21 RSLT21 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xE2 Result register 22 RSLT22 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xE3 Result register 23 RSLT23 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xE4 Result register 24 RSLT24 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xE5 Result register 25 RSLT25 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xE6 Result register 26 RSLT26 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xE7 Result register 27 RSLT27 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xE8 Result register 28 RSLT28 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xE9 Result register 29 RSLT29 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xEA Result register 2A RSLT2A R/— 32 0x00
— 0xEB Result register 2B RSLT2B R/— 32 0x00
— 0xEC Result register 2C RSLT2C R/— 32 0x00
— 0xED Result register 2D RSLT2D R/— 32 0x00
— 0xEE Result register 2E RSLT2E R/— 32 0x00
— 0xEF Result register 2F RSLT2F R/— 32 0x00
— 0xF0 Result register 30 RSLT30 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xF1 Result register 31 RSLT31 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xF2 Result register 32 RSLT32 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xF3 Result register 33 RSLT33 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xF4 Result register 34 RSLT34 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xF5 Result register 35 RSLT35 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xF6 Result register 36 RSLT36 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xF7 Result register 37 RSLT37 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xF8 Result register 38 RSLT38 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xF9 Result register 39 RSLT39 R/— 32 0x00
— 0xFA Result register 3A RSLT3A R/— 32 0x00
— 0xFB Result register 3B RSLT3B R/— 32 0x00
— 0xFC Result register 3C RSLT3C R/— 32 0x00
— 0xFD Result register 3D RSLT3D R/— 32 0x00